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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik st. motylkowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1490 2
2.  DRAPAŁA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1403 2
3.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS WARTA Poznań 1375 2
4.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 BUKS Warszawa 1364 2
5.  SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1295 2
6.  KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1290 2
7.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1288 2
8.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1267 2
9.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 KU AZS UW 1252 2

10.  WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1224 2
11.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1222 2
12.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1221 2
13.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1218 2
14.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1210 2
15.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1206 2
16.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1200 2
17.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1183 2

SEKŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1183 2
19.  WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1154 2
20.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1147 2
21.  KULS Jan 03 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1128 2
22.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1127 2
23.  PARADOWSKI Michał 06 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1121 2
24.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1116 2
25.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1105 2
26.  KOUTNÝ Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1098 2

ŚWIDRAK Kacper 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1098 2
28.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1092 2
29.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1081 2
30.  DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1075 2
31.  MENIAIŁO Nazar 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1071 2
32.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1070 2
33.  BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1051 2
34.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1026 2

CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1026 2
36.  JURKOWSKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1015 2
37.  NIKICIUK Adam 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1010 2
38.  KOWALSKI Alexander 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 996 2
39.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 986 2
40.  PILÁT Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 983 2
41.  BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 981 2
42.  ZAWŁOCKI Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 974 2
43.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 966 2
44.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 961 2
45.  WOJTAL Wiktor 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 960 2
46.  SEKVARD Mikuláš 06 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 943 2
47.  FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 924 2
48.  MARANDA Krzysztof 08 UKS Ostrobramska 899 2
49.  GÓRA Gabriel 10 UKS V Łomianki 875 2
50.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 873 2
51.  LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 846 2
52.  MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 832 2
53.  CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Łomianki 823 2
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54.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 653 2
55.  KELLER Lukáš 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 651 2
56.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 551 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KRYSIAK Maciej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1290 2
2.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1288 2
3.  PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1267 2
4.  WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1224 2
5.  WILDNER Arkadiusz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1222 2
6.  CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1221 2
7.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1210 2
8.  WÓJCIAK Oliwier 07 UKS V Łomianki 1206 2
9.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1183 2

10.  PARADOWSKI Michał 06 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 1121 2
11.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1116 2
12.  KOUTNÝ Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1098 2
13.  MENIAIŁO Nazar 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1071 2
14.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1070 2
15.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1026 2
16.  BONIAKOWSKI Kacper 06 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 986 2
17.  PILÁT Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 983 2
18.  SEKVARD Mikuláš 06 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 943 2
19.  BRODOWSKI Michał 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 873 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1295 2
2.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1200 2
3.  KARWAT Bartłomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1127 2
4.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1105 2
5.  JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1092 2
6.  MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 1081 2
7.  JURKOWSKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1015 2
8.  TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Łódź 961 2
9.  FIRKOWSKI Jakub 08 UTP Aqua Ustka 924 2

10.  MARANDA Krzysztof 08 UKS Ostrobramska 899 2
11.  KELLER Lukáš 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 651 2
12.  MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 551 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  DRAPAŁA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1403 2
2.  SEKŚCIŃSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1183 2
3.  WILANT Wiktor 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1154 2
4.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1147 2
5.  ŚWIDRAK Kacper 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1098 2
6.  BRZEZIŃSKI Tymon 09 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 1051 2
7.  JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1026 2
8.  BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 981 2
9.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 966 2

10.  WOJTAL Wiktor 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 960 2
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Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  NIKICIUK Adam 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1010 2
2.  ZAWŁOCKI Kajetan 10 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 974 2
3.  GÓRA Gabriel 10 UKS V Łomianki 875 2
4.  LIPKA Piotr 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 846 2
5.  MAKOWSKI Jakub 10 MKP Szczecin 832 2
6.  CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Łomianki 823 2
7.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 653 2


